
 Třídy   (rozvrh platný od 25.9.2023)  

 Pondělí
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15
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1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55
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3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40
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8
14:30

15:15

 Středa
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55
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5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45
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7
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8
14:30

15:15

 Čtvrtek
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

 Pátek
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

1.A

1.B

2.A

2.B

3.A

3.B

4.A

5.A

5.B

6.A

6.B

7.A

7.B

8.A

8.B

Čjl
Po

M
Po

NS
Po

Čjl
Po

Čjl
Po

M
Po

Č1A1

Čjl
Po

V1A2

Vv
Pisk (Malá)

Č1A2

Čjl
Po

V1A1

Vv
Pisk (Malá)

Čjl
Po

NS
Po

Tv
Po

(Soko)

Tv
Po

(Soko)

Čjl
Po

M
Po

Č1A1

Čjl
Po

P1A2

Pc
Pisk (Malá)

Č1A2

Čjl
Po

P1A1

Pc
Pisk (Malá)

Čjl
Po

M
Po

Čjl
Po

Hv
Po

Čjl
Lan

M
Lan

Č1B1

Čjl
Lan

V1B2

Vv
Ba (Malá)

Č1B2

Čjl
Lan

V1B1

Vv
Ba (Malá)

Čjl
Lan

M
Lan

NS
Lan

Čjl
Lan

Čjl
Lan

M
Lan

Č1B1

Čjl
Lan (1A)

P1B2

Pc
Ba

Č1B2

Čjl
Lan (1A)

P1B1

Pc
Ba

Čjl
Lan

NS
Lan

Hv
Lan

Čjl
Lan

Čjl
Lan

M
Lan

Tv
Lan

(Soko)

Tv
Lan

(Soko)

Čjl
Es

M
Es

NS
Es

Čjl
Es

Čjl
Es

M
Es

Čjl
Es

Tv
Es

(Soko)

Tv
Es

(Soko)

Čjl
Es

M
Es

Č2A1

Čjl
Es

P2A2

Pc
Kla (Malá)

Č2A2

Čjl
Es

P2A1

Pc
Kla (Malá)

Čjl
Es

M
Es

NS
Es

Čjl
Es

Hv
Es

Čjl
Es

M
Es

Č2A1

Čjl
Es

V2A2

Vv
Kla (Malá)

Č2A2

Čjl
Es

V2A1

Vv
Kla (Malá)

Čjl
Pch

M
Pch

NS
Pch

Čjl
Pch

Čjl
Pch

M
Pch

Hv
Pch

Č2B1

Čjl
Pch (2A)

V2B2

Vv
Mi

Č2B2

Čjl
Pch (2A)

V2B1

Vv
Mi

Čjl
Pch

M
Pch

NS
Pch

Čjl
Pch

Čjl
Pch

M
Pch

Čjl
Pch

Tv
Pch

(Soko)

Tv
Pch

(Soko)

Čjl
Pch

M
Pch

Č2B1

Čjl
Pch (1B)

P2B2

Pc
Mi

Č2B2

Čjl
Pch (1B)

P2B1

Pc
Mi

Čjl
Ku

M
Ku

A3A1

Aj
Šud

A3A2

Aj
Svo (3B)

Tv
Ku

(Tv1)

Čjl
Ku

Čjl
Ku

M
Ku

NS
Ku

Pc
Ku

Čjl
Ku

Čjl
Ku

A3A1

Aj
Šud

A3A2

Aj
Svo (Ju 2)

Tv
Ku

(Tv1)

NS
Ku

M
Ku

Čjl
Ku

M
Ku

Vv
Ku

Vv
Ku

Čjl
Ku

Čjl
Ku

M
Ku

NS
Ku

Hv
Ku

A3A1

Aj
Šud

A3A2

Aj
Svo (Ju 2)

Čjl
Mach

M
Mach

Tv
Mach
(Tv1)

A3B1

Aj
Dol

A3B2

Aj
Svo (3.A)

Čjl
Mach

Čjl
Mach

M
Mach

NS
Mach

Tv
Mach
(Tv1)

Pc
Mach

Čjl
Mach

M
Mach

A3B1

Aj
Dol (3.A)

A3B2

Aj
Svo

Hv
Mach

Čjl
Mach

Čjl
Mach

M
Mach

NS
Mach

Vv
Mach

Vv
Mach

Čjl
Mach

M
Mach

A3B1

Aj
Dol (Ju 2)

A3B2

Aj
Svo

NS
Mach

Čjl
Mach

Čjl
Vi

M
Vi

Čjl
Vi

Vla
Vi

Hv
Vi

Čjl
Vi

M
Vi

Tv
Vi

(Tv1)

Č4A2

Čjl
Vi

I4A1

Zin
Kal (9B)

Č4A1

Čjl
Vi

I4A2

Zin
Kal (6A)

A4A1

Aj
Dol

A4A2

Aj
Slu (7B)

Čjl
Vi

M
Vi

Pří
Vi

A4A1

Aj
Dol

A4A2

Aj
Slu (Ju 2)

Pc
Vi

Čjl
Vi

M
Vi

A4A1

Aj
Dol (5A)

A4A2

Aj
Slu

Vv
Vi

Vv
Vi

Čjl
Vi

Tv
Vi

(Tv1)

M
Vi

A4A1

Aj
Dol (Ju 2)

A4A2

Aj
Slu

Čjl
Hla

Aj
Pos

M
Hla

Čjl
Hla

Pří
Hla
(7A)

Čjl
Hla

Zin
Kal
(9B)

Pří
Hla

M
Hla

Aj
Pos
(6B)

Hv
Hla
(6B)

Čjl
Hla

Aj
Pos

M
Hla

Vla
Hla

Vla
Hla

Čjl
Hla

Aj
Pos

Tv
Dvo
(Tv1)

Tv
Dvo
(Tv1)

M
Hla

Čjl
Hla

M
Hla

Čjl
Hla

Vv
Hla

Pc
Hla

Čjl
Ger

A5B1

Aj
Ger

A5B2

Aj
Svo (Ju 2)

M
Ger

Vv
Ger

Čjl
Ger

Čjl
Ger

M
Ger

A5B1

Aj
Ger

A5B2

Aj
Svo (4A)

Pří
Ger

Vla
Ger

I5B1

Zin
Kal (9B)

I5B2

Zin
Krc (6A)

A5B1

Aj
Ger (Ju 2)

A5B2

Aj
Svo

Čjl
Ger

M
Ger

Hv
Ger

Čjl
Ger

Čjl
Ger

M
Ger

Pří
Ger

A5B1

Aj
Ger (5A)

A5B2

Aj
Svo

Vla
Ger

Čjl
Dol

M
Dol

Tv
Ry

(Tv1)

Tv
Ry

(Tv1)

Pc
Vi

M
Nad

Z
Pro

D
Pos
(7B)

Fy
Nad

Č6A2

Čjl
Šv

I6A1

Zin
Kal (9B)

Č6A1

Čjl
Šv

I6A2

Zin
Kal (9B)

M
Nad

Hv
Ham

Čjl
Šv

A6A1

Aj
Slu

A6A2

Aj
Svo (Ju 2)

Tvh6

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 L Pcd6

Pc
Nad (5A)

Tvh6

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 L Pcd6

Pc
Nad (5A)

VýZ
Kal

Pr
Pro

Čjl
Šv

D
Pos

Z
Pro

A6A1

Aj
Slu (8A)

A6A2

Aj
Svo

M
Nad

Čjl
Šv

Vv
Fatk
(8A)

Vv
Fatk
(8A)

A6A1

Aj
Slu (7B)

A6A2

Aj
Svo

Pr
Pro

M
Nad

A6A1

Aj
Slu (Ju 2)

A6A2

Aj
Svo

Čjl
Šv

VýO
Pos

Tvd6

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch6

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Tvd6

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch6

Pc
Prch (Díl)

M
Prch

Čjl
Jin

Z
Pro

Zin
Kal
(9B)

Aj
Svo

D
Pos

Čjl
Jin

Aj
Svo

Hv
Ham

Pr
Pro

Tvh6

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 S Pcd6

Pc
Nad (5A)

Tvh6

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 S Pcd6

Pc
Nad (5A)

M
Prch

VýZ
Hla

Čjl
Jin

Pr
Pro

VýO
Pos

Z
Pro

M
Prch

Aj
Svo

Vv
Hla

Vv
Hla

Čjl
Jin

Fy
Nad

Aj
Svo

D
Pos

Čjl
Jin

M
Prch

Tvd6

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch6

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Tvd6

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch6

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Z
Pro

Čjl
Šv

M
Fatk

Aj
He

Tvh7

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 L Pcd7

Pc
Fatk (5A)

Tvh7

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 L Pcd7

Pc
Fatk (5A)

D
Pos

Čjl
Šv

Zin
Kal
(9B)

Aj
He

Pr
Pro

M
Fatk

VýZ
Fatk

M
Fatk
(9B)

Čjl
Šv

Fy
Nad

Pvp Zpp Slo

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Pvp Zpp Slo

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Aj
He

Čjl
Šv

M
Fatk

Hv
Ham

Aj
He

Tvd7

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch7

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Tvd7

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch7

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

D
Pos

Čjl
Šv

Fy
Nad

Z
Pro

Vv
Šv

Vv
Šv

Čjl
Jin

M
Fatk

Zin
Kal
(6A)

Aj
Jin

Tvh7

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 S Pcd7

Pc
Fatk (5A)

Tvh7

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 S Pcd7

Pc
Fatk (5A)

Z
Pro

Čjl
Jin

M
Fatk
(9A)

Aj
Jin

VýZ
Fatk

Vv
Šv

Vv
Šv

Čjl
Jin

M
Fatk

D
Pos

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Fy
Šd

M
Fatk
(9B)

Čjl
Jin

Aj
Jin

Hv
Ham
(9A)

Tvd7

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch7

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Tvd7

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch7

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Čjl
Jin

Z
Pro

Pr
Pro

Aj
Jin

D
Pos
(9A)

Fy
Šd

Čjl
Pos

M
Prch

A8A1

Aj
Ké

A8A2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

D
Pet

Pr
Pro

N8A1

Nj
Ké (Ju 2)

N8A2

Nj
Šud

I8A1

Zin
Kal (6A)

I8A2

Zin
Krc (9B)

M
Prch

A8A1

Aj
Ké (5A)

A8A2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

Čjl
Pos

Vv
Pos

N8A1

Nj
Ké (9B)

N8A2

Nj
Šud (Ju 2)

Tvd8

Tv
Dol (Soko)

 L Pch8

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Tvd8

Tv
Dol (Soko)

 L Pch8

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Čjl
Pos

M
Prch

Che
Šd

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd (8B)

Tvh8

Tv
Dvo (Soko)

 L Pcd8

Pc
Kal (5A)

Tvh8

Tv
Dvo (Soko)

 L Pcd8

Pc
Kal (5A)

VýO
Pos

A8A1

Aj
Ké

A8A2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

Pr
Pro
(6A)

Z
Pro
(6A)

Č8A1

Čjl
Pos

M8A2

M
Prch (7A)

Č8A2

Čjl
Pos

M8A1

M
Prch (7A)

N8A1

Nj
Ké

N8A2

Nj
Šud (Ju 2)

Che
Šd

Čjl
Pos

Fy
Nad
(9A)

D
Pet

A8B1

Aj
Ké

A8B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

Čjl
Ké

M
Prch

Pr
Pro

Fy
Nad

I8B1

Zin
Kal (6A)

I8B2

Zin
Krc (9B)

D
Pet

A8B1

Aj
Ké

A8B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

M
Prch

N8B1

Nj
Ké

N8B2

Nj
Šud (Ju 2)

Čjl
Ké

Hv
Ham

Tvd8

Tv
Kal (Tv1)

 S Pch8

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Tvd8

Tv
Kal (Tv1)

 S Pch8

Pc
Prch (Díl)

Čjl
Ké

Che
Šd

M
Prch

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp1 Šd

Tvh8

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 S Pcd8

Pc
Kal (5A)

Tvh8

Tv
Prch (Tv1)

 S Pcd8

Pc
Kal (5A)

Z
Pro

D
Pet

Č8B1

Čjl
Ké

M8B2

M
Prch (Ju 2)

Č8B2

Čjl
Ké

M8B1

M
Prch (Ju 2)

A8B1

Aj
Ké

A8B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

N8B1

Nj
Ké

N8B2

Nj
Šud (9A)

Pr
Pro

VýO
Ry

N8B1

Nj
Ké (5B)

N8B2

Nj
Šud

Čjl
Ké

Che
Šd



 Třídy   (rozvrh platný od 25.9.2023)  
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2
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3
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10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

 Úterý
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

 Středa
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

 Čtvrtek
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
13:40

14:25

8
14:30

15:15

 Pátek
1

 8:00

 8:45

2
 8:55

 9:40

3
10:00

10:45

4
10:55

11:40

5
11:50

12:35

6
12:45

13:30

7
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9.A

9.B

Čjl
Šv

M
Nad

Che
Kro

Vv
Šv

Nj
Šud

Tvh9

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 L Pcd9

Pc
Ger (5A)

Tvh9

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 L Pcd9

Pc
Ger (5A)

Čjl
Šv

M
Nad

Aj
Jin
(7B)

Čjl
Šv

Z
Pet

D
Pet

Nj
Šud

Čjl
Šv

Zin
Kal
(9B)

Che
Kro

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo

Pvp Vmp2 Prch (8A)

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal (9B)

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo

Pvp Vmp2 Prch (8A)

M
Nad

Pr
Pet

M
Nad

Čjl
Šv

(9B)

Aj
Jin
(7B)

Z
Pet

Tvd9

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch9

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Tvd9

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 L Pch9

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

VýZ
Ry

Nj
Šud

Fy
Šd

Hv
Šv

(8A)

Aj
Jin
(7B)

D
Pet

Čjl
Slu

Che
Kro

M
Nad

N9B1

Nj
Ké (6B)

N9B2

Nj
Šud (Ju 2)

A9B1

Aj
Jin (7B)

A9B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

Tvh9

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 S Pcd9

Pc
Ger (5A)

Tvh9

Tv
Dvo (Tv1)

 S Pcd9

Pc
Ger (5A)

Čjl
Slu

Pr
Pro
(8A)

Z
Pro
(7A)

M
Nad
(3B)

Hv
Slu
(8A)

A9B1

Aj
Jin

A9B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

D
Pet

Čjl
Slu
(7A)

Che
Kro
(9A)

N9B1

Nj
Ké

N9B2

Nj
Šud (Ju 2)

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp2 Prch (8A)

Pvp Zpp Slo (7A)

Pvp V in Kal

Pvp Lds Jin (7B)

Pvp V sh Dvo (Tv1)

Pvp V tp Nad (Díl)

Pvp VAK Svo (9A)

Pvp Vmp2 Prch (8A)

Zin
Kal

A9B1

Aj
Jin (7B)

A9B2

Aj
He (Ju 2)

Čjl
Slu

Vv
Ry
(9A)

VýZ
Ry

M
Nad

Tvd9

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch9

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Tvd9

Tv
Ry (Tv1)

 S Pch9

Pc
Dvo (Díl)

Fy
Šd

M
Nad

Čjl
Slu

D
Pet

Z
Pro

N9B1

Nj
Ké

N9B2

Nj
Šud (8B)


